
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SEMI-FINAL RACE #2

THQ AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL
ROUND 10 OF 16 - MARCH 11, 2005
250 Supercross

DAYTONA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

12 D. Vuillemin 319.1611
20 D. Huffman 419.9812
57 E. Vallejo 320.0173
56 I. Johnson 420.0784
80 D. Dehaan 520.1095
108 D. Plotts 420.1706
55 J. Oehlhof 320.1857
93 G. Gracyk 220.4048
201 M. Shue 420.4779
725 L. Darien 520.49010
416 S. Howe 420.50611
257 J. Dehn 320.73812
461 D. Ginolfi 320.94813
660 R. Smith 321.03814
524 B. Butler 421.19215

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

12 D. Vuillemin 414.4801
80 D. Dehaan 514.7612
56 I. Johnson 314.8703
57 E. Vallejo 314.9004
20 D. Huffman 614.9385

416 S. Howe 414.9936
93 G. Gracyk 415.0937
55 J. Oehlhof 615.1608

108 D. Plotts 415.1649
725 L. Darien 215.48410
201 M. Shue 415.79511
461 D. Ginolfi 316.32112
660 R. Smith 216.73013
257 J. Dehn 417.04214
524 B. Butler 517.49915

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

12 D. Vuillemin 224.0481
20 D. Huffman 224.7332
93 G. Gracyk 424.9503
55 J. Oehlhof 524.9564
56 I. Johnson 525.0065
57 E. Vallejo 325.0546

416 S. Howe 425.0927
108 D. Plotts 425.1048
80 D. Dehaan 525.4969

725 L. Darien 425.50910
201 M. Shue 325.79711
524 B. Butler 526.32012
660 R. Smith 426.72813
257 J. Dehn 327.32414
461 D. Ginolfi 127.38615
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